
　バス時刻表　豊山コース
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C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13

迎え 15:37 15:41 15:44 15:50 15:52 15:55 15:57 15:59 16:01 16:04 16:06 16:11 16:13 16:16

送り 18:07 18:11 18:14 18:20 18:22 18:25 18:27 18:29 18:31 18:34 18:36 18:41 18:43 18:46

迎え 16:57 17:01 17:04 17:10 17:12 17:15 17:17 17:19 17:21 17:24 17:26 17:29 17:31 17:34

送り 19:17 19:21 19:24 19:30 19:32 19:35 19:37 19:39 19:41 19:44 19:46 19:51 19:53 19:56

出発時間
クリニック

名古屋前
オオハシ産業前 コンテナ前

マクドナルド

春日井美濃町前
春日井小学校前

セブンイレブン

春日井町店前

16:40~

17:50

17:50~

19:00

クラス

402

503

松山小学校正門

豊山コース

3

エアフロント

オアシス向い側

佐川急便

名古屋北営業所前

ローソン

豊山町伊勢山店前
大丸本舗前西友豊山店前 如意接骨院


